APARATURA
MODUŁOWA
KATALOG PRODUKTÓW
PRODUCT CATALOG
DEVICES
MODULAR
PRODUCT CATALOG
High product quality and modern design are the result of an extensive research programme carried out in our

EL
IN
G
ER
 A
PP
AR
AT
U
S
6
6917,5
81
code EAN package characteristics rated current [A]
A02-G7-1P-B06 5900280954053 1/12/120 B 6
A02-G7-1P-B10 5900280954060 1/12/120 B 10
A02-G7-1P-B16 5900280954077 1/12/120 B 16
A02-G7-1P-B20 5900280954084 1/12/120 B 20
A02-G7-1P-B25 5900280954091 1/12/120 B 25
A02-G7-1P-B32 5900280954107 1/12/120 B 32
A02-G7-1P-B40 5900280954114 1/12/120 B 40
A02-G7-1P-B50 5900280954121 1/12/120 B 50
A02-G7-1P-B63 5900280954138 1/12/120 B 63
A02-G7-1P-C06 5900280954145 1/12/120 C 6
A02-G7-1P-C10 5900280954152 1/12/120 C 10
A02-G7-1P-C16 5900280954169 1/12/120 C 16
A02-G7-1P-C20 5900280954176 1/12/120 C 20
A02-G7-1P-C25 5900280954183 1/12/120 C 25
A02-G7-1P-C32 5900280954190 1/12/120 C 32
A02-G7-1P-C40 5900280954206 1/12/120 C 40
A02-G7-1P-C50 5900280954213 1/12/120 C 50
A02-G7-1P-C63 5900280954220 1/12/120 C 63
galvanised steel
terminals
trip indicator light descriptive boxpossibility of sealing possibility to connect
with comb rails

G7-1P (MCB)
OVERCURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER 1P
LEITUNGSSCHUTZSCHALTER 1P
NADPROUDOVÝ JISTIČ 1P
ВЫКЛЮЧАТЕЛЬ МАКСИМАЛЬНОГО ТОКА  1Ф
INTERRUTTORE DI SOVRACORRENTE MONOFASE
7www.schelinger.eu
SCH
ELIN
G
ER APPAR
ATU
S
code EAN package characteristics rated current [A]
A02-G7-3P-B06 5900280954237 1/4/40 B 6
A02-G7-3P-B10 5900280954244 1/4/40 B 10
A02-G7-3P-B16 5900280954251 1/4/40 B 16
A02-G7-3P-B20 5900280954268 1/4/40 B 20
A02-G7-3P-B25 5900280954275 1/4/40 B 25
A02-G7-3P-B32 5900280954282 1/4/40 B 32
A02-G7-3P-B40 5900280954299 1/4/40 B 40
A02-G7-3P-B50 5900280954305 1/4/40 B 50
A02-G7-3P-B63 5900280954312 1/4/40 B 63
A02-G7-3P-C06 5900280954329 1/4/40 C 6
A02-G7-3P-C10 5900280954336 1/4/40 C 10
A02-G7-3P-C16 5900280954343 1/4/40 C 16
A02-G7-3P-C20 5900280954350 1/4/40 C 20
A02-G7-3P-C25 5900280954367 1/4/40 C 25
A02-G7-3P-C32 5900280954374 1/4/40 C 32
A02-G7-3P-C40 5900280954381 1/4/40 C 40
A02-G7-3P-C50 5900280954398 1/4/40 C 50
A02-G7-3P-C63 5900280954404 1/4/40 C 63
descriptive boxgalvanised steel
terminal
possibility of sealing possibility to connect
with comb rails

EL
IN
G
ER
 A
PP
AR
AT
U
S
8
code EAN package characteristics rated current [A]
A02-G8-1P-B02 5900280970657 1/12/120 B 2
A02-G8-1P-B04 5900280970664 1/12/120 B 4
A02-G8-1P-B06 5900280970671 1/12/120 B 6
A02-G8-1P-B10 5900280968869 1/12/120 B 10
A02-G8-1P-B16 5900280968852 1/12/120 B 16
A02-G8-1P-B20 5900280970688 1/12/120 B 20
A02-G8-1P-B25 5900280970695 1/12/120 B 25
A02-G8-1P-B32 5900280970701 1/12/120 B 32
A02-G8-1P-B40 5900280970718 1/12/120 B 40
A02-G8-1P-B50 5900280970725 1/12/120 B 50
A02-G8-1P-B63 5900280970732 1/12/120 B 63
A02-G8-1P-C02 5900280970749 1/12/120 C 2
A02-G8-1P-C04 5900280970756 1/12/120 C 4
A02-G8-1P-C06 5900280970763 1/12/120 C 6
A02-G8-1P-C10 5900280970770 1/12/120 C 10
A02-G8-1P-C16 5900280970787 1/12/120 C 16
A02-G8-1P-C20 5900280970794 1/12/120 C 20
A02-G8-1P-C25 5900280970800 1/12/120 C 25
A02-G8-1P-C32 5900280970817 1/12/120 C 32
A02-G8-1P-C40 5900280970824 1/12/120 C 40
A02-G8-1P-C50 5900280970831 1/12/120 C 50
A02-G8-1P-C63 5900280970848 1/12/120 C 63
possibility to connect
with comb rails
trip indicator light descriptive boxpossibility of sealing DIN35 rail mountingterminal capacity:
max. 25mm2

LEITUNGSSCHUTZSCHALTER 1P
NADPROUDOVÝ JISTIČ 1P
ВЫКЛЮЧАТЕЛЬ МАКСИМАЛЬНОГО ТОКА  1Ф
INTERRUTTORE DI SOVRACORRENTE MONOFASE
G8-1P (MCB)
9www.schelinger.eu
SCH
ELIN
G
ER APPAR
ATU
S
code EAN package characteristics rated current [A] /
Nennstrom [A]
A02-G8-3P-B06 5900280970855 1/4/40 B 6
A02-G8-3P-B10 5900280970862 1/4/40 B 10
A02-G8-3P-B16 5900280970879 1/4/40 B 16
A02-G8-3P-B20 5900280970886 1/4/40 B 20
A02-G8-3P-B25 5900280970893 1/4/40 B 25
A02-G8-3P-B32 5900280970909 1/4/40 B 32
A02-G8-3P-B40 5900280970916 1/4/40 B 40
A02-G8-3P-B50 5900280970923 1/4/40 B 50
A02-G8-3P-B63 5900280970930 1/4/40 B 63
A02-G8-3P-C06 5900280970947 1/4/40 C 6
A02-G8-3P-C10 5900280970954 1/4/40 C 10
A02-G8-3P-C16 5900280970961 1/4/40 C 16
A02-G8-3P-C20 5900280970978 1/4/40 C 20
A02-G8-3P-C25 5900280970985 1/4/40 C 25
A02-G8-3P-C32 5900280970992 1/4/40 C 32
A02-G8-3P-C40 5900280971005 1/4/40 C 40
A02-G8-3P-C50 5900280971012 1/4/40 C 50
A02-G8-3P-C63 5900280971029 1/4/40 C 63
descriptive boxpossibility to connect
with comb rails
possibility
of sealing

EL
IN
G
ER
 A
PP
AR
AT
U
S
10
trip indicator light descriptive boxpossibility of sealing DIN35 rail mountingterminal capacity:
max. 25mm2
code EAN package characteristics rated current [A]
A02-G9-1P-B06 5900280980205 1/12/120 B 6
A02-G9-1P-B10 5900280980212 1/12/120 B 10
A02-G9-1P-B16 5900280980229 1/12/120 B 16
A02-G9-1P-B20 5900280980236 1/12/120 B 20
A02-G9-1P-B25 5900280980243 1/12/120 B 25
A02-G9-1P-B32 5900280980250 1/12/120 B 32
A02-G9-1P-B40 5900280980267 1/12/120 B 40
A02-G9-1P-B50 5900280980274 1/12/120 B 50
A02-G9-1P-B63 5900280980281 1/12/120 B 63
A02-G9-1P-C06 5900280980311 1/12/120 C 6
A02-G9-1P-C10 5900280980328 1/12/120 C 10
A02-G9-1P-C16 5900280980335 1/12/120 C 16
A02-G9-1P-C20 5900280980342 1/12/120 C 20
A02-G9-1P-C25 5900280980359 1/12/120 C 25
A02-G9-1P-C32 5900280980366 1/12/120 C 32
A02-G9-1P-C40 5900280980373 1/12/120 C 40
A02-G9-1P-C50 5900280980380 1/12/120 C 50
A02-G9-1P-C63 5900280980397 1/12/120 C 63
6917,5
81
DIN35
4kV

S
possibility to connect
with comb rails
OVERCURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER 3P
NEW
LEITUNGSSCHUTZSCHALTER 3P
NADPROUDOVÝ JISTIČ 3P
ВЫКЛЮЧАТЕЛЬ МАКСИМАЛЬНОГО ТОКА  3Ф
INTERRUTTORE DI SOVRACORRENTE TRIFASE
G9-3P (MCB)
descriptive boxpossibility of sealing DIN35 rail mountingterminal capacity:
max. 25mm2
trip indicator light
code EAN package characteristics rated current [A]
A02-G9-3P-B06 5900280980403 1/12/120 B 6
A02-G9-3P-B10 5900280980410 1/12/120 B 10
A02-G9-3P-B16 5900280980427 1/12/120 B 16
A02-G9-3P-B20 5900280980434 1/12/120 B 20
A02-G9-3P-B25 5900280980441 1/12/120 B 25
A02-G9-3P-B32 5900280980458 1/12/120 B 32
A02-G9-3P-B40 5900280980465 1/12/120 B 40
A02-G9-3P-B50 5900280980472 1/12/120 B 50
A02-G9-3P-B63 5900280980489 1/12/120 B 63
A02-G9-3P-C06 5900280980496 1/12/120 C 6
A02-G9-3P-C10 5900280980502 1/12/120 C 10
A02-G9-3P-C16 5900280980519 1/12/120 C 16
A02-G9-3P-C20 5900280980526 1/12/120 C 20
A02-G9-3P-C25 5900280980533 1/12/120 C 25
A02-G9-3P-C32 5900280980540 1/12/120 C 32
A02-G9-3P-C40 5900280980557 1/12/120 C 40
A02-G9-3P-C50 5900280980564 1/12/120 C 50
A02-G9-3P-C63 5900280980571 1/12/120 C 63
81
53 69
4kV
400V

SC
H
EL
IN
G
ER
 A
PP
AR
AT
U
S
12
K7, K8 2P (RCCB)
code EAN package type rated current [A] differential current [mA]
A03-K7-2-16-030 5900280965431 1/100 AC 16 30
A03-K7-2-25-030 5900280954411 1/100 AC 25 30
A03-K7-2-40-030 5900280954428 1/100 AC 40 30
A03-K7-2-63-030 5900280954435 1/100 AC 63 30
A03-K8-2-16-030 5900280965455 1/100 A 16 30
A03-K8-2-25-030 5900280959942 1/100 A 25 30
A03-K8-2-40-030 5900280959959 1/100 A 40 30
A03-K8-2-63-030 5900280959966 1/100 A 63 30
terminal capacity
max. 25mm2
DIN35 rail mountingpossibility to connect
with comb rails

-25°C
DIN35
400/415V
50/60Hz
4P
4kV
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER 3P
FI-SCHUTZSCHALTER 3P
PROUDOVÝ CHRÁNIČ 3P
ВЫКЛЮЧАТЕЛЬ РАЗНИЦЫ ТОКА 3Ф
INTERRUTTORE DIFFERENZIALE TRIFASE
CERTIFICATE No.
B 092999 0006 Rev. 00
code EAN package type rated current [A] differential current
[mA]
A03-K7-4-25-030 5900280954442 1/50 AC 25 30
A03-K7-4-40-030 5900280954459 1/50 AC 40 30
A03-K7-4-63-030 5900280954466 1/50 AC 63 30
A03-K8-4-25-030 5900280959973 1/50 A 25 30
A03-K8-4-40-030 5900280959980 1/50 A 40 30
A03-K8-4-63-030 5900280959997 1/50 A 63 30
68
83
72
K7:  AC K8:  A
SC
H
EL
IN
G
ER
 A
PP
AR
AT
U
S
14
V7, V8 2P (RCCB)
code EAN package type rated current [A] differential current [mA]
A03-V7-2-25-030 5900280985026 1/60 AC 25 30
A03-V7-2-25-100 5900280981943 1/60 AC 25 100
A03-V7-2-25-300 5900280981974 1/60 AC 25 300
A03-V7-2-40-030 5900280985033 1/60 AC 40 30
A03-V7-2-40-100 5900280981967 1/60 AC 40 100
A03-V7-2-40-300 5900280981912 1/60 AC 40 300
A03-V7-2-63-030 5900280985040 1/60 AC 63 30
A03-V7-2-63-100 5900280981998 1/60 AC 63 100
A03-V7-2-63-300 5900280981981 1/60 AC 63 300
A03-V8-2-25-030 5900280961389 1/60 A 25 30
A03-V8-2-40-030 5900280973207 1/60 A 40 30
A03-V8-2-63-030 5900280973214 1/60 A 63 30
terminal capacity
max. 25mm2
DIN35 rail mountingpossibility to connect
with comb rails

68
82
36
75
Certificate No. 40056931
V7:  AC V8:  A
15www.schelinger.eu
SCH
ELIN
G
ER APPAR
ATU
S
V7, V8 4P (RCCB)
code EAN package type rated current [A] differential current [mA]
A03-V7-4-25-030 5900280985057 1/30 AC 25 30
A03-V7-4-25-100 5900280981936 1/30 AC 25 100
A03-V7-4-25-300 5900280981929 1/30 AC 25 300
A03-V7-4-40-030 5900280985064 1/30 AC 40 30
A03-V7-4-40-100 5900280981899 1/30 AC 40 100
A03-V7-4-40-300 5900280981882 1/30 AC 40 300
A03-V7-4-63-030 5900280985071 1/30 AC 63 30
A03-V7-4-63-100 5900280981950 1/30 AC 63 100
A03-V7-4-63-300 5900280981905 1/30 AC 63 300
A03-V8-4-25-030 5900280973221 1/30 A 25 30
A03-V8-4-40-030 5900280961396 1/30 A 40 30
A03-V8-4-63-030 5900280973245 1/30 A 63 30
terminal capacity
max. 25mm2
DIN35 rail mountingpossibility to connect
with comb rails

DIN35
4P
415V
50/60Hz
10kA
78
81
70.5
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER
FI-SCHUTZSCHALTER
PROUDOVÝ CHRÁNIČ
ВЫКЛЮЧАТЕЛЬ МАКСИМАЛЬНОГО ТОКА
INTERRUTTORE DIFFERENZIALE
NEW
code EAN package type rated current [A] differential current [mA]
A03-K9-4-040-030 5900280981875 1/50 B 40 30
17www.schelinger.eu
SCH
ELIN
G
ER APPAR
ATU
S
GVL (RCBO)
code EAN package type characteristics work rated current [A] differential current
[mA]
A08-GVL-A-B16 5900280973290 1/60 A B 16 30
A08-GVL-A-B25 5900280973306 1/60 A B 25 30
A08-GVL-A-C16 5900280973313 1/60 A C 16 30
A08-GVL-A-C25 5900280973320 1/60 A C 25 30
A08-GVL-AC-B10 5900280983435 1/60 AC B 10 30
A08-GVL-AC-B16 5900280983442 1/60 AC B 16 30
A08-GVL-AC-B25 5900280983459 1/60 AC B 25 30
A08-GVL-AC-C16 5900280983466 1/60 AC C 16 30
A08-GVL-AC-C25 5900280983473 1/60 AC C 25 30
A08-GVL-AC-C32 5900280983480 1/60 AC C 32 30
terminal capacity
25 mm2
DIN35 rail mountingpossibility to connect
with comb rails

AT
U
S
18
GKR (RCBO)
trip indicator light
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER
WITH OVERCURRENT PROTECTION
terminal capacity
max. 6mm2
DIN35 rail mounting possibility of sealingTEST control buttongalvanised steel
terminal
code EAN package type characteristics rated current [A] differential current
[mA]
A08-GKR-A-B06 5900280961952 1/12 A B 6 30
A08-GKR-A-B10 5900280961969 1/12 A B 10 30
A08-GKR-A-B16 5900280961976 1/12 A B 16 30
A08-GKR-A-B20 5900280961983 1/12 A B 20 30
A08-GKR-A-B25 5900280961990 1/12 A B 25 30
A08-GKR-A-C06 5900280962003 1/12 A C 6 30
A08-GKR-A-C10 5900280962010 1/12 A C 10 30
A08-GKR-A-C16 5900280962027 1/12 A C 16 30
A08-GKR-A-C20 5900280962034 1/12 A C 20 30
A08-GKR-A-C25 5900280962041 1/12 A C 25 30
A08-GKR-AC-B06 5900280961853 1/12 AC B 6 30
A08-GKR-AC-B10 5900280961860 1/12 AC B 10 30
A08-GKR-AC-B16 5900280961877 1/12 AC B 16 30
A08-GKR-AC-B20 5900280961884 1/12 AC B 20 30
A08-GKR-AC-B25 5900280961891 1/12 AC B 25 30
A08-GKR-AC-C06 5900280961907 1/12 AC C 6 30
A08-GKR-AC-C10 5900280961914 1/12 AC C 10 30
A08-GKR-AC-C16 5900280961921 1/12 AC C 16 30
A08-GKR-AC-C20 5900280961938 1/12 AC C 20 30
A08-GKR-AC-C25 5900280961945 1/12 AC C 25 30
IP20
40°C
-25°C
230/240V

ELIN
G
ER APPAR
ATU
S
GKL (RCBO)
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER
WITH OVERCURRENT PROTECTION
terminal capacity max.
6mm2
DIN35 rail mountingTEST control buttongalvanised steel
terminal
code EAN package type characteristics rated current [A] differential current
[mA]
A08-GKL-AC-B06 5900280962058 1/60 AC B 6 30
A08-GKL-AC-B10 5900280962065 1/60 AC B 10 30
A08-GKL-AC-B16 5900280962072 1/60 AC B 16 30
A08-GKL-AC-B20 5900280962089 1/60 AC B 20 30
A08-GKL-AC-B25 5900280962096 1/60 AC B 25 30
A08-GKL-AC-C06 5900280962102 1/60 AC C 6 30
A08-GKL-AC-C10 5900280962119 1/60 AC C 10 30
A08-GKL-AC-C16 5900280962126 1/60 AC C 16 30
A08-GKL-AC-C20 5900280962133 1/60 AC C 20 30
A08-GKL-AC-C25 5900280962140 1/60 AC C 25 30
possibility
of sealing
trip indicator light
red – automatically off

H
EL
IN
G
ER
 A
PP
AR
AT
U
S
22
SR8
e
code EAN package rated switching current [A]
A11-SR8-1P-032 5900280983190 1/12/120 32
A11-SR8-1P-063 5900280983206 1/12/120 63
A11-SR8-2P-032 5900280983213 1/6/60 32
A11-SR8-2P-063 5900280983220 1/3/30 63
A11-SR8-3P-063 5900280983237 1/4/40 63
A11-SR8-3P-100 5900280983244 1/4/40 100
A11-SR8-4P-063 5900280983251 1/3/30 63
A11-SR8-4P-100 5900280983268 1/3/30 100
*
A
C-
22

POJISTKOVÉ ODPOJOVAČE
ВЫКЛЮЧАТЕЛИ-РАЗЪЕДЕНИТЕЛИ
INTERRUTTORE DI ISOLAMENTO
23www.schelinger.eu
SCH
ELIN
G
ER APPAR
ATU
S
R9
knob switchingrobust design
Ue e Ui
code / Code EAN package rated switching voltage switching current [A] rated insulation
voltage [V]
A11-R9-4P-DC1200-32 5900280957733 1/60 max. 1200V DC 32 1200
A11-R9-4P-DC1200-32-IP66 5900280973832 1/20 max. 1200V DC 32 1200
95
4535.5
60
50

U
S
24
SC
max. capacity of main
terminals: up to 6 mm2
max. capacity of auxiliary
terminals 2.5 mm2
DIN35 rail mounting
  SC-101
AC-7a
low inductance loads
AC-7b
motor loads
code EAN package type of contacts rated current [A] rated current [A]
A62-SC-101-1P-25-11 5900280962157 1/12/120 11 (1NO + 1NC) 25 9
A62-SC-101-1P-25-20 5900280962164 1/12/120 20 (2NO + 0NC) 25 9
A62-SC-201-2P-25-04 5900280976574 1/6/60 04 (0NO + 4NC) 25 9
A62-SC-201-2P-25-40 5900280962171 1/6/60 40 (4NO + 0NC) 25 9
A62-SC-301-4P-40-04 5900280976598 1/4/40 04 (0NO + 4NC) 40 18
A62-SC-301-4P-40-40 5900280976581 1/4/40 40 (4NO + 0NC) 40 18
  SC-201   SC-301
SC-101
SC-201
SC-301

МОНТАЖНЫЙ КОНТРАКТОР
CONTATTORE DI INSTALLAZIONE
NEW
25www.schelinger.eu
SCH
ELIN
G
ER APPAR
ATU
S
SF-2P SF-4P
rail mounting DIN35terminal capacity:
max. 16mm2
e
code EAN package rated current [A]
A11-SF-2P-063 5900280973856 1/120 63
A11-SF-4P-063 5900280973863 1/60 63
  SF-2P   SF-4P
MODULAR NETWORK-AGGREGATE INSTALLATION
SWITCHES implement a 1-0-2 switching programme,
allowing, for example, one of the two input lines to be

G
ER
 A
PP
AR
AT
U
S
32
LDD
LDD015-1P
LDD054-2P
LDD024-3P
  LDD015   LDD024/030   LDD054/060   LDD085/092
code EAN package rated current [A] voltage [V] power [W]
A21-LDD015-1P-12V 5900280979872 1/100 1.25 12 15
A21-LDD024-2P-12V 5900280979896 1/50 2.0 12 24
A21-LDD054-3P-12V 5900280979919 1/50 4.5 12 54
A21-LDD085-4P-12V 5900280979933 1/50 7.1 12 85
A21-LDD015-1P-24V 5900280979889 1/100 0.625 24 15
A21-LDD030-2P-24V 5900280979902 1/50 1.25 24 30
A21-LDD060-3P-24V 5900280979926 1/50 2.5 24 60
A21-LDD092-4P-24V 5900280979940 1/50 3.83 24 92
2P
1P
3P
4P